Riders 4 Riders

Ordinato per numero pilota
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© MGMTiming

Pilota

MURATORI Francesco
GASPARINI Alex
CINEROLI Marcello
STROZZI Lapo
PEDRIALI Marco
RICCI Michele
PEDRINI Enrico
PEDRIALI Isaia

Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

125-Garal

Elenco partenti (8)
Classe Team
125
125
125 Motoracing
125 A.M.Crociati Parma
125 Mouse
125 Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
125 Castellarano
125 Mouse

Tot. Partenti: 8

Esposto ore: 10:09

Campogalliano, domenica 21 novembre 2021

| LOCATION

' CIRCUITO MOTOCROSS

CAMPOGALLIANO (MO)

Moto

Gas Gas
Gas Gas
Gas Gas
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM

Honda

mgmkiming

Transp .

20091
20453
20454
20516
20477
20478
20461
20483
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